EAN code

Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Height (mm)
Material

Color

Parcel ready
Gross Weight (kg)
Capacity (Ltr.)

)

GCombiSteel
\/

SS WASTE BIN 80L

€435.00

SKU: 7333.1000

7435137871866
470

470

1250

Stainless steel 430
Stainless steel

No

30

80
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